Outdoor Mosaic Plate

Instructions No. 2442
Difficulty: Beginner 4/

Working time: 6 Hours

Mosaic crafting - a fechnigue that is always frendyl When moking
mosaics, you glue glass stones of different sizes and colours close
fogetner on a desired surface, such as a plate in our example. This
grodualy creates an impressive patfern or even a pictorial
representation.
Sa

Crafting witih mosaic:

1. First prime the "Topeca" plate with Chalky Outdoor Color. Once the colour has dried, spray everything with
clear varnish. Let the varnish dry completely.

2. Now you can start laying the mosaic: spread some glass mosaic glue on the plate and place the minsaic
pieces on top.



Use the mosaic tongs to break up the mosaic pieces. Important: be sure to put on your safety goggles to
avoid injuries!

Allow everything to dry thoroughly .

3. Mix the grout according to the package instructions and spread it over the entire mosaic surface with a
brush.

Excess grout can be removed with a damp sponge.

4. As soon as the grout is completely dry, you can coat the mosaic with grout finish. The mosaic joint finish
seals the finished mosaic and protects the surface from dust and dirt.

Must Have

Broken glass mosaic, 2 kg, thickness
approx. 3 mm

© 17,49 € (1kg-875¢
RRP-2199-¢€

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = 1 < shopping
cart



https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/broken-glass-mosaic-2-kg-thickness-approx-3-mm-a80317/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/broken-glass-mosaic-2-kg-thickness-approx-3-mm-a80317/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/broken-glass-mosaic-2-kg-thickness-approx-3-mm-a80317/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

430807

465755-01

118040

110877

755290-02

810401

330350

130516

130370

Article name
Broken glass mosaic, 2 kg, thickness approx. 3 mm

VBS Mosaic-Joint FillerWhite
(leider ausverkauft)

Mosaic joint finish, 100ml

Glass mosaic adhesive, 50ml

edding 5200 "Permanentspray"”, Clear varnishSilkmatt
Mixing cup made of rubber

VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

Safety goggles

Mosaic tongs

Qty



