Outdoor Mosaic Plate

Instructions No. 2442

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 6 Hours

Mosaic crafting – a technique that is always trendy! When making mosaics, you glue glass stones of different sizes and colours close together on a desired surface, such as a plate in our example. This gradually creates an impressive pattern or even a pictorial representation.



Crafting with mosaic:

1. First prime the "Topeca" plate with Chalky Outdoor Color. Once the colour has dried, spray everything with clear varnish. Let the varnish dry completely.

2. Now you can start laying the mosaic: spread some glass mosaic glue on the plate and place the mosaic pieces on top.

Use the mosaic tongs to break up the mosaic pieces. Important: be sure to put on your safety goggles to avoid injuries!

Allow everything to dry thoroughly .

3. Mix the grout according to the package instructions and spread it over the entire mosaic surface with a brush.

Excess grout can be removed with a damp sponge.

4. As soon as the grout is completely dry, you can coat the mosaic with grout finish. The mosaic joint finish seals the finished mosaic and protects the surface from dust and dirt.

Must Have





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
430807	Broken glass mosaic, 2 kg, thickness approx. 3 mm	1
465755-01	VBS Mosaic-Joint FillerWhite (leider ausverkauft)	1
118040	Mosaic joint finish, 100ml	1
110877	Glass mosaic adhesive, 50ml	1
755290-02	edding 5200 "Permanentspray", Clear varnishSilkmatt	1
810401	Mixing cup made of rubber	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1
130516	Safety goggles	1
130370	Mosaic tongs	1